Avina Soleimani

Team

Bristol &
Clifton E
(Jnrl)

Bristol &
Clifton K

Bristol &
Clifton H

(Jnr2)

Event Organisation

Division 4 Bristol & District
Chess League
Division 4 Bristol & District
Chess League
Bristol & District

Division 6 Chess League

Score Games Unfinished

1Y%

2%

3

3

Excluding
Defaults

1% from 3

0 from 1

2% from 3

Percentage

50%

0%

83%



